
RUBANS LED FLEXIBLE RGB CW+WW 120LED/m - 20W/m

Adhésif double face

FLEXEEModèles
Tension (V) 

Boîter LED

Nbre LED/m 

Angle (°)

Indice IP

Largeur (mm)

Longueur max en série (m)

Sécabilité (cm)

24

120

5050

120

12

20

12

3M

5

Flux RGBW (Lm/m)Références Puissance (W/m) CCT blanc (K°) 

FLEXEE-0000003 24 2700/6000 R: 150 I G: 290 I B: 100 I W: 330 I A: 360

Caractéristiques Générales

Caractéristiques Photométriques

|+ 33 1 49 89 26 24 | www.saekler.fr | contact@saekler.fr |14, rue de la Perdrix - Lot 307-308 Z.I Paris Nord II 93290 Tremblay-en-France, France 

Dessins techniques

IRC
90

IRC blanc

90


